THE DATASHEET OF
MEF1S0505SP3C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MEF1 Series
Isolated 1W Regulated Single Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_MEF1.C03 Page 1 of 7

Is
ol
at
io
n
Ca
pa
ci
ta
nc
e
M
TT
F1
V V mA mVp-p mA % % pF kHrs
MEF1S0303SPC 3.3 3.3 303 11 35 460 63 66 40 495
MEF1S0305SPC 3.3 5 200 9 35 430 68 71 30 867
MEF1S0503SPC 5 3.3 303 8 30 290 65 68.5 40 665
MEF1S0505SPC 5 5 200 10 40 275 69 73 50 1051
MEF1S1203SPC 12 3.3 303 11 35 120 65 69 40 511
MEF1S1205SPC 12 5 200 10 35 115 69 73.5 60 1044
MEF1S2403SPC 24 3.3 303 13 40 60 64 69 35 580
MEF1S2405SPC 24 5 200 13 40 55 68 73 45 834
3.5kVDC Isolation Part Numbers
MEF1S0303SP3C 3.3 3.3 303 11 35 460 63 66 40 495
MEF1S0305SP3C 3.3 5 200 9 35 430 68 71 30 867
MEF1S0503SP3C 5 3.3 303 8 30 290 65 68.5 40 665
MEF1S0505SP3C 5 5 200 10 40 275 69 73 50 1051
MEF1S1203SP3C 12 3.3 303 11 35 120 65 69 40 511
MEF1S1205SP3C 12 5 200 10 35 115 69 73.5 60 1044
MEF1S2403SP3C 24 3.3 303 13 40 60 64 69 35 580
MEF1S2405SP3C 24 5 200 13 40 55 68 73 45 834
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
Continuous operation, 3.3V input types 3.135 3.3 3.465